
 

 

ECISD 

Ratliff Stadium  

2007 Renovations 
  EXHIBIT "3B"   
 May 22, 2009 
 

CHANGE ORDER No 3  
1) AIA Document A201 – Section 8.3 Delays and Extension of Time 
 1. East and West Stadium – 9/10/08 to 10/21/08 = 41 days  
  $275.00 per day x 41 days extension     CREDIT $ 11,275.00 
 
 2. West Multi-Purpose Bldg. – 9/10/08 to 11/24/08 = 75 days  
  $50.00 per day x 75 days extension     CREDIT $   3,750.00 
 
 3. Pressbox & Elevator Tower – 10/20/08 to 5/12/09 = 204 days  
  $175.00 per day x 204 days extension    CREDIT $ 35,700.00 
 
2) SUB-TOTAL, NET AMOUNT      $ 50,725.00   
      

       

   

∗ Time Extension Value based on $500.00 per day delay (used above). 
 
 1. East and West Stadium – 55% value of $500.00 = $275.00 per day 
 2. West Multi-Purpose Building – 10% value of $500.00 = $50.00 per day 
 3. Pressbox & Elevator Tower – 35% value of $500.00 = $175.00 per day 

 
 
 
3) TOTAL CREDIT TO PROJECT:    $ 50,725.00 
 
 LESS EXHIBIT “3A”                           ($ 27,997.00) 
 
4) FINAL CONTRACT TO BE DECREASED BY:  $ 22,728.00 

 (net savings to contract $16,564.00 from original contract sum) 


